

Performance Commitment

Performer or Group Name:			
Contact Name:			
Mailing Address:			
Cell #:	Email:		
Website, FB page and/or Photos:			
Briefly Describe Performance:			
Location of Performance		Time(s) of Performance:	
Please Check One: Volunteer	Play for Tips	Product Sales	Compensation \$
Other			

All MUST register prior to event. Deadline to register is April 1, 2024. Saturday, April 27, 2024 - Event Time 9:00AM – 5:00PM in Downtown Denison - The Doc Holliday Festival

- A Facebook event has been created by DowntownDenisonTX: "Doc Holliday: Saints & Sinners Festival," and no individual events related to our event may be created separately. To better promote Doc Holliday, we ask that you share our overall event. Any violators will be contacted.

- Please dress appropriately for the event (authentic 1870-80's dress and appearance).

- Absolutely NO firearms or weapons of any kind are to be fired during the event.

- In consideration of being permitted by the City of Denison to participate as a Performer at the Doc Holliday Festival, I, on behalf of myself, and the organization or business listed above, and all heirs, executors, administrators, assigns, employees, agents, and officers hereby release, hold harmless, and forever discharge the City of Denison, its employees, agents, officers, and elected officials from any and all claims, demands, actions, causes of action, judgments, damages, costs, including attorney fees, loss, or injury arising out of or resulting from any acts or omissions of myself or of any other person or entity, resulting in property damage, personal injury or death sustained while participating as a Performer at the Doc Holliday Festival.

- Please email completed form to ddow@cityofdenison.com

I have read and agree to the rules of participation for the Doc Holliday Festival.



Date